
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire 681 541 70 70

2 Greater Manchester 597 487 60 50

3 Merseyside 560 470 50 40

4 Cheshire 544 484 0 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 75 Jerell Marchan Greater Manchester 140 50 44 46
2= 62 Yousef Khalifa Cheshire 136 42 46 48
2= 82 Curtis Mitchell Lancashire 136 48 40 48
2= 84 Finn Walker Lancashire 136 46 40 50
2= 87 Declan Snape Lancashire 136 44 46 46
6 85 Luis Blyth Lancashire 133 48 35 50
7 86 Charlie Mclaine Lancashire 131 46 42 43

8= 66 Jonny Ding Cheshire 130 40 50 40
8= 83 Neng Wildman Lancashire 130 50 36 44
10 89 Francis Mulvanney Merseyside 124 36 50 38
11 78 Jack Sheldon Greater Manchester 120 34 48 38
12 93 Matthew Bainbridge Merseyside 117 40 34 43

13= 76 Marcel Brown Greater Manchester 116 44 38 34
13= 91 Paul Jackson Merseyside 116 38 48 30
15 94 Ronan Fitzpatrick Merseyside 113 38 43 32
16 65 Connor Travis Cheshire 112 42 30 40
17 80 Liam Moore Greater Manchester 111 32 43 36

18= 61 Will Matthews Cheshire 106 34 30 42
18= 77 Sufyaan Niazi Greater Manchester 106 36 35 35
20 79 Lewis Thirsk Greater Manchester 105 32 38 35
21 90 Alan Rone Merseyside 94 30 32 32
22 92 Adam Hollerhead Merseyside 90 30 30 30



Team Results Cheshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire 681 541 70 70

2 Greater Manchester 597 487 60 50

3 Merseyside 560 470 50 40

4 Cheshire 544 484 0 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Will Matthews 4LR 54.2 54.2 9 34
61 Will Matthews SB 67 67 10= 30
61 Will Matthews STJ 6.55 0.00 6.50 6.55 5 42
62 Yousef Khalifa 2LR 22.7 22.7 5 42
62 Yousef Khalifa S 10.35 11.25 10.71 11.25 3 46
62 Yousef Khalifa SLJ 2.36 2.42 2.50 2.50 2 48
65 Connor Travis 4LR 49.9 49.9 5 42
65 Connor Travis SB 67 67 10= 30
65 Connor Travis STJ 6.50 0.00 6.19 6.50 6 40
66 Jonny Ding 2LR 23.3 23.3 6 40
66 Jonny Ding SB 83 83 1 50
66 Jonny Ding SLJ 2.06 1.98 2.06 2.06 6 40



Team Results Greater Manchester (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire 681 541 70 70

2 Greater Manchester 597 487 60 50

3 Merseyside 560 470 50 40

4 Cheshire 544 484 0 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
75 Jerell Marchan 2LR 21.2 21.2 1 50
75 Jerell Marchan S 10.58 0.00 10.08 10.58 4 44
75 Jerell Marchan STJ 7.60 7.62 0.00 7.62 3 46
76 Marcel Brown 4LR 48.9 48.9 4 44
76 Marcel Brown S 9.10 8.64 9.08 9.10 7 38
76 Marcel Brown STJ 6.04 6.06 5.97 6.06 9 34
77 Sufyaan Niazi 4LR 52.1 52.1 8 36
77 Sufyaan Niazi SB 68 68 8= 35
77 Sufyaan Niazi SLJ 1.90 1.92 1.90 1.92 8= 35
78 Jack Sheldon 2LR 24.3 24.3 9 34
78 Jack Sheldon S 10.96 12.19 11.82 12.19 2 48
78 Jack Sheldon SLJ 1.84 1.94 1.92 1.94 7 38
79 Lewis Thirsk 2LR 24.9 24.9 10 32
79 Lewis Thirsk SB 70 70 7 38
79 Lewis Thirsk SLJ 1.92 1.54 1.70 1.92 8= 35
80 Liam Moore 4LR 54.5 54.5 10 32
80 Liam Moore SB 72 72 4= 43
80 Liam Moore STJ 6.07 5.98 5.85 6.07 8 36



Team Results Lancashire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire 681 541 70 70

2 Greater Manchester 597 487 60 50

3 Merseyside 560 470 50 40

4 Cheshire 544 484 0 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
82 Curtis Mitchell 2LR 21.4 21.4 2 48
82 Curtis Mitchell S 9.63 9.73 8.92 9.73 6 40
82 Curtis Mitchell STJ 7.27 7.37 7.68 7.68 2 48
83 Neng Wildman 4LR 46.3 46.3 1 50
83 Neng Wildman S 8.74 8.84 8.83 8.84 8 36
83 Neng Wildman STJ 6.51 6.79 6.82 6.82 4 44
84 Finn Walker 2LR 21.5 21.5 3 46
84 Finn Walker SB 71 71 6 40
84 Finn Walker SLJ 2.44 2.50 2.58 2.58 1 50
85 Luis Blyth 4LR 46.5 46.5 2 48
85 Luis Blyth SB 68 68 8= 35
85 Luis Blyth STJ 7.62 7.82 7.92 7.92 1 50
86 Charlie Mclaine 4LR 47.6 47.6 3 46
86 Charlie Mclaine S 8.93 9.90 9.49 9.90 5 42
86 Charlie Mclaine SLJ 2.15 2.02 2.18 2.18 4= 43
87 Declan Snape 2LR 22.6 22.6 4 44
87 Declan Snape SB 74 74 3 46
87 Declan Snape SLJ 2.12 2.13 2.22 2.22 3 46



Team Results Merseyside (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire 681 541 70 70

2 Greater Manchester 597 487 60 50

3 Merseyside 560 470 50 40

4 Cheshire 544 484 0 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
89 Francis Mulvanney 2LR 24.0 24.0 8 36
89 Francis Mulvanney S 12.22 13.66 13.68 13.68 1 50
89 Francis Mulvanney STJ 6.23 6.21 6.29 6.29 7 38
90 Alan Rone 4LR 56.3 56.3 11 30
90 Alan Rone S 5.93 5.19 5.92 5.93 10 32
90 Alan Rone STJ 0.00 5.52 5.49 5.52 10 32
91 Paul Jackson 2LR 23.9 23.9 7 38
91 Paul Jackson SB 76 76 2 48
91 Paul Jackson STJ 0.00 5.32 5.50 5.50 11 30
92 Adam Hollerhead 2LR 25.0 25.0 11 30
92 Adam Hollerhead SB 67 67 10= 30
92 Adam Hollerhead SLJ 1.82 1.78 1.84 1.84 11 30
93 Matthew Bainbridge 4LR 50.5 50.5 6 40
93 Matthew Bainbridge S 7.22 7.69 7.11 7.69 9 34
93 Matthew Bainbridge SLJ 2.12 2.18 2.14 2.18 4= 43
94 Ronan Fitzpatrick 4LR 51.3 51.3 7 38
94 Ronan Fitzpatrick SB 72 72 4= 43
94 Ronan Fitzpatrick SLJ 1.88 1.80 1.88 1.88 10 32



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester red 75 Jerell Marchan 21.2 50
2 Lancashire yellow 82 Curtis Mitchell 21.4 48
3 Lancashire yellow 84 Finn Walker 21.5 46
4 Lancashire yellow 87 Declan Snape 22.6 44
5 Cheshire sky 62 Yousef Khalifa 22.7 42
6 Cheshire sky 66 Jonny Ding 23.3 40
7 Merseyside purple 91 Paul Jackson 23.9 38
8 Merseyside purple 89 Francis Mulvanney 24.0 36
9 Greater Manchester red 78 Jack Sheldon 24.3 34

10 Greater Manchester red 79 Lewis Thirsk 24.9 32
11 Merseyside purple 92 Adam Hollerhead 25.0 30



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire yellow 83 Neng Wildman 46.3 50
2 Lancashire yellow 85 Luis Blyth 46.5 48
3 Lancashire yellow 86 Charlie Mclaine 47.6 46
4 Greater Manchester red 76 Marcel Brown 48.9 44
5 Cheshire sky 65 Connor Travis 49.9 42
6 Merseyside purple 93 Matthew Bainbridge 50.5 40
7 Merseyside purple 94 Ronan Fitzpatrick 51.3 38
8 Greater Manchester red 77 Sufyaan Niazi 52.1 36
9 Cheshire sky 61 Will Matthews 54.2 34

10 Greater Manchester red 80 Liam Moore 54.5 32
11 Merseyside purple 90 Alan Rone 56.3 30



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Lancashire yellow 1:33.6 0.0 1:33.6 70.0
2 02 Greater Manchester red 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 60.0
3 04 Merseyside purple 1:42.6 0.0 1:42.6 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Lancashire yellow 1:28.1 0.0 1:28.1 70.0
2 01 Cheshire sky 1:32.6 0.0 1:32.6 60.0
3 02 Greater Manchester red 1:33.6 0.0 1:33.6 50.0
4 04 Merseyside purple 1:37.2 0.0 1:37.2 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Merseyside purple 89 Francis Mulvanney 13.68 50
2 Greater Manchester red 78 Jack Sheldon 12.19 48
3 Cheshire sky 62 Yousef Khalifa 11.25 46
4 Greater Manchester red 75 Jerell Marchan 10.58 44
5 Lancashire yellow 86 Charlie Mclaine 9.90 42
6 Lancashire yellow 82 Curtis Mitchell 9.73 40
7 Greater Manchester red 76 Marcel Brown 9.10 38
8 Lancashire yellow 83 Neng Wildman 8.84 36
9 Merseyside purple 93 Matthew Bainbridge 7.69 34

10 Merseyside purple 90 Alan Rone 5.93 32



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Cheshire sky 66 Jonny Ding 83 50
2 Merseyside purple 91 Paul Jackson 76 48
3 Lancashire yellow 87 Declan Snape 74 46

4= Greater Manchester red 80 Liam Moore 72 43
4= Merseyside purple 94 Ronan Fitzpatrick 72 43
6 Lancashire yellow 84 Finn Walker 71 40
7 Greater Manchester red 79 Lewis Thirsk 70 38

8= Greater Manchester red 77 Sufyaan Niazi 68 35
8= Lancashire yellow 85 Luis Blyth 68 35

10= Cheshire sky 61 Will Matthews 67 30
10= Cheshire sky 65 Connor Travis 67 30
10= Merseyside purple 92 Adam Hollerhead 67 30



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire yellow 84 Finn Walker 2.58 50
2 Cheshire sky 62 Yousef Khalifa 2.50 48
3 Lancashire yellow 87 Declan Snape 2.22 46

4= Lancashire yellow 86 Charlie Mclaine 2.18 43
4= Merseyside purple 93 Matthew Bainbridge 2.18 43
6 Cheshire sky 66 Jonny Ding 2.06 40
7 Greater Manchester red 78 Jack Sheldon 1.94 38

8= Greater Manchester red 77 Sufyaan Niazi 1.92 35
8= Greater Manchester red 79 Lewis Thirsk 1.92 35
10 Merseyside purple 94 Ronan Fitzpatrick 1.88 32
11 Merseyside purple 92 Adam Hollerhead 1.84 30



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire yellow 85 Luis Blyth 7.92 50
2 Lancashire yellow 82 Curtis Mitchell 7.68 48
3 Greater Manchester red 75 Jerell Marchan 7.62 46
4 Lancashire yellow 83 Neng Wildman 6.82 44
5 Cheshire sky 61 Will Matthews 6.55 42
6 Cheshire sky 65 Connor Travis 6.50 40
7 Merseyside purple 89 Francis Mulvanney 6.29 38
8 Greater Manchester red 80 Liam Moore 6.07 36
9 Greater Manchester red 76 Marcel Brown 6.06 34

10 Merseyside purple 90 Alan Rone 5.52 32
11 Merseyside purple 91 Paul Jackson 5.50 30
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